
South Plantation High School 

1300 SW 54th Avenue 

Plantation, FL  33317 

(754) 323-1950 
 

 

2021-2022 bowling 

 

 

Tue.   Aug 31   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Thu.   Sep  02   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Thu.   Sep  09   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Tue.   Sep  14   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Tue.   Sep  21   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Thu.   Sep  23   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Tue.   Sep  28   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Wed.   Sep  29   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Tue.   Oct 05   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Thu.   Oct 07   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Tue.   Oct 12   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Thu.   Oct 14   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  

Tue.   Oct 19    3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD  Senior Night 

Thu.   Oct 21   3:30pm   @ Sparez     vs TBD BCAA Champ 

Mon.  Oct 25  TBD   @ Sawgrass  vs Districts 

 

Head Coach: Jennifer Collins   

Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel 

 Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins 

Last updated: 08/15/2021 Subject to change  


